QUADRO DE NOTAS

Candidato

Profa.

Ana Paula Sampaio

Caldeira

Prof. Douglas Attila Marcelino

Profa. Alessandra Soares Santos

Classificacao

ANDRE LUIZ
ROCHA
MATTOS
CAVIOLA

80

30,5

55,25

80

30,5

55,25

78

30,5

54,25

Reprovado

MARINA
HELENA
MEIRA
CARVALHO

95

47

71

95

47

71

97

47

72,0

22 lugar

MICHELLE
MARCIA
COBRA
TORRE

55

58

56,5

50

58

54

58

58

58,0

Reprovado

LUANA
DIANA DOS
SANTOS

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50,0

Reprovado

HENRIQUE
BRENER
VERTCHENK
0]

60

47

53,5

62

47

54,5

58

47

52,5

Reprovado




RAFAEL
CESAR
CABRAL
SCABIN

90

28

59

90

28

59

90

28

59,0

Reprovado

ANA
CLAUDIA
GONCALVES

Ausente

Ausente

Ausente

Reprovado

CARLA
LADEIRA
PIMENTEL
AGUAS

50

57,5

53,75

55

57,5

56,25

50

57,5

53,75

Reprovado

CAMILLA
CRISTINA
SILVA

100

59

79,5

100

59

79,5

100

59

79,5

19 lugar

LARISSA
BIATO DE
AZEVEDO

Ausente

Ausente

Ausente

Reprovado

BRUNO
GUARALDO
DE PAULA
SILVEIRA

Ausente

Ausente

Ausente

Reprovado

DANILO EUI
LOPES

Ausente

Ausente

Ausente

Reprovado

VITOR
GUILHERME

Ausente

Ausente

Ausente

Reprovado




JEFERSON 80 27,25 53,6 80 27,25 53,62 78 27,25 52,63 Reprovado
CANDIDO
ALVES




QUADRO DE NOTAS PRETOS E PARDOS

Candidato | Profa. Prof. Douglas Attila Marcelino Profa. Alessandra Soares Santos | Classificacdo
Ana Paula Sampaio
Caldeira
LUANA 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50,0 Reprovado
DIANA DOS
SANTOS
ANA Ausente Ausente Ausente | Reprovado
CLAUDIA
GONCALVES

Membros da Comissdo Examinadora

1- Ana Paula Sampaio Caldeira

2- Douglas Attila Marcelino

3- Alessandra Soares Santos




